
10% SERVICE CHARGE

$44

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

ICE CREAM

japanese taro

truffles and cream

earl grey cookie

hokkaido milk with Honeycomb

SHARING PLATES
only available after  pm4

HomeMade Ricotta

salmon Avocado Poke  

Ebi Mayo

Karaage 

Honey Lime Fried Chicken

Bistro Fries

Honey, Korean Chili Flakes & Grilled Sourdough

Cured salmon, Avocado, sweet chili soy & daily Chips

Tempura Shrimp, Cabbage & House Ebi Mayo Sauce

Japanese Fried Chicken, Kewpie Mayo, cabbage & Sweet Chili Soy

pea cress, radish & lime zest

Mixed Herbs, Parmesan & Black Garlic Mayo

$55

$100

$95

$85

$100

$55

$68
Yuzu ice cream, pink macaron Cookies, lemon cream,
chopped pistachio & a lemon macaron

Pink Lemon-Aid



ILLUSTRATIONS BY NOCTURNAL PAPER
EGPP_201610V4

+8 Seasonal Blend/Single Origin
+6 soy milk         +8 almond milk

BREW BAR ask our baristas

single origin   
small (1-3 pax)
large (3-6 pax)         

Cold brew (475ml)
Iced Filtered Coffee 
      

$70
$130

$68
$38 

ESPRESSO all double shots

espresso / short black
macchiato
Dirty
PIccolo
flat white
LATTE
cappuccino
swiss mocha
French Vanilla
salted caramel
black tie
bullet proof
smoked milk affogato    

$48
$48
$48
$53
$53
$63

$68

$30
$36
$38
$36
$40
$40
$40
$45
$45
$55
$55
$60
$60

                                                                                                            

iced teas

sparkling

Cava Agusti Reserva 2010
veuve CLicquot nv 

$65 gls $330 BTL
$650 BTL

cocktails

sake shiso mojito espressotini$65 $75

on tap

$60$60
$80

sapporo premium
little creatures Pale Ale

suntory black

whisky
Kirin Japanese Whisky
Hibiki 21 Years 

$120 gls $800 BTL
$260 gls $3200 BTL

DRINKS
Evian, Perrier
COke, COKE zero, sprite
Fresh Lime Soda
fresh squeezed oj

$25
$26
$35
$30

THAI ICED TEA
matcha latte
Golden latte
Lemonade

$55
$55
$55
$48

bottled beer

umbrella IPA 
Kiwanda cream ale

brewdog 5am Saint
brewdog dead pony pale ale

$75
$75

$75
$75

white wine

$70 gls
$60 gls

$350 btl
$300 btl

Oakridge Ots Chardonnay 2014
Wild Rock Elevation Sauvignon Blanc 2015

red wine
$70 gls
$85 gls

$350 btl
$400 btl

Mud House Pinot Noir 2014
Muga Rioja Reserva 2011

plantation by teakha

osmanthus oolong
camomile reverie

$48
$48

teakha’s masala chai latte
red jade w/ bergamot peel

$55
$48

cold osmanthus oolong brew
Mango Red Jade iced tea

$48
$58

ARNOLD PALMER
Berryfield
Yuzu Oolong 

$58
$58
$58


